
AD

BC AD

33

22

44

11

DESIGNED BY DATE

CHECKED BY DATE

DRAWN BY DATE

This drawing is our property.
It can't be reproduced
or communicated without
our written agreement.

SCALE   1:1 WEIGHT(kg) SHEET

SIZE DRAWING NUMBER REV

DRAWING TITLE

0,37

A4
1/1

MHN 14/03/2019

MHN

MHN 22/02/2019

20/02/2019

1

CARWATT

Plaque gauche IHM

NBL_IHMPG

This document cancels and replaces
all documents with the same drawing
number and lower revision indice

230

3
1
0

1
4
4
.
5

1
3
5
.
5

1
9
.
5

5
5

5
5

3
5

5 0

6
0

5
0

4 0

2138.5 8.5

22.3

2R

90

12

7

2


